100RL WIRE AND CABLE /// DATA SHEET
100RL RAIL
WIRE AND CABLE
100RL
RAIL SIGNAL WIRE
100RL /// DATA SHEET
100RL is a rail-approved Zero Halogen, light weight wire for signal, and low voltage applications
(300V). The construction is a dual wall combination of TE Connectivity polymer blends. Developed

(mm)
Sheath
Thickness
(mm)
Resistance
at 20oC
(ohms/
km)
Overal
Diameter
(mm)
Finished
Weight
(kg/km)
Cores Size Nominal Min. Max. Nominal Max.
100RL1111-0.50-*-* 1 0.50 0.10 0.22 40.10 2.46 14.5
100RL1121-0.50-*-* 2 0.50 0.13 0.22 40.10 3.99 30.3
100RL1131-0.50-*-* 3 0.50 0.13 0.22 40.10 4.23 39.5
100RL1141-0.50-*-* 4 0.50 0.13 0.22 40.10 4.58 48.7
100RL1111-0.75-*-* 1 0.75 0.10 0.22 26.70 2.67 17.9
100RL1121-0.75-*-* 2 0.75 0.13 0.22 26.70 4.44 37.4
100RL1131-0.75-*-* 3 0.75 0.13 0.22 26.70 4.70 49.3
100RL1141-0.75-*-* 4 0.75 0.13 0.22 26.70 5.12 61.3
100RL1111-1.00-*-* 1 1.00 0.10 0.22 20.00 2.79 20.5
100RL1121-1.00-*-* 2 1.00 0.13 0.22 20.00 4.65 42.2
100RL1131-1.00-*-* 3 1.00 0.13 0.22 20.00 4.93 56.2
100RL1141-1.00-*-* 4 1.00 0.13 0.22 20.00 5.36 70.3
100RL1111-1.50-*-* 1 1.50 0.13 0.22 13.70 3.23 29.3
100RL1121-1.50-*-* 2 1.50 0.13 0.22 13.70 5.30 56.6
100RL1131-1.50-*-* 3 1.50 0.13 0.22 13.70 5.65 76.5
100RL1141-1.50-*-* 4 1.50 0.13 0.22 13.70 6.17 96.7
100RL1111-2.50-*-* 1 2.50 0.13 0.22 8.21 3.72 41.2
100RL1121-2.50-*-* 2 2.50 0.13 0.22 8.21 6.29 81.4
100RL1131-2.50-*-* 3 2.50 0.13 0.22 8.21 6.70 111
100RL1141-2.50-*-* 4 2.50 0.13 0.35 8.21 7.70 152
TE Connectivity
Data Solutions
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
 100RL/// DATASHEET